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Name Role Phone Email 
CSC Project Team 
Karlton Kim Project Manager 443-436-6892 

410-274-5835 (cell) 
kkim@csc.com 

Susie Reisdorf Architect 443-436-6650 sreisdor@csc.com 
Chander Ramchandani Architect 571-216-2035 cramchan@csc.com 
John Dodd Architect 410-598-7266 jdodd@csc.com 
Susan Fox Medicaid SME, Fox 480-423-8184 Susan.fox@foxsys.com 
Bob Moore Medicaid SME, CSC 443-436-6736 rmoore42@csc.com 
Kathleen Connor Medicaid SME, FOX  kathleen.connor@foxsys.com 
Barbera Bridgewater Medicaid SME, 4TG 602-315-6567 (cell) 

602-340-8450 
bbridgewater@fourthoughtgroup.com 
Barberab2@aol.com 

Faye Makishima Medicaid SME, 4TG 808-295-4783 (cell) 
602-340-8450 

fmakishima@fourthoughtgroup.com 

Benni DeMarco Medicaid SME, 4TG 480-580-2061 (cell) 
480-580-2061 

bdemarco@fourthoughtgroup.com 

CMS Project Team 
Rick Friedman Director, Div. Of State 

Systems 
410-786-4451 rfriedman2@cms.hhs.gov 

Henry Chao CMS Project Officer 410-786-7811 hchao@cms.hhs.gov 
Karen Leshko Deliverable and 

Correspondence 
Coordinator 

410-786-1291 kleshko@cms.hhs.gov 

Denise Bazemore Technical Advisor 410-786-4449 dbazemore@cms.hhs.gov 
Pat Katzenberger Medicaid SME 410-786-4612 pkatzenberger@cms.hhs.gov 
Jason Goldwater Medicaid SME 410-786-0476 jgoldwater@cms.hhs.gov  
Marie Margiottiello Medicaid SME 410-786-1218 mmargiottiello@cms.hhs.gov 
Vivian Glass Medicaid SME 410-786-0103 vglass@cms.hhs.gov
John Thomas Medicaid SME 410-786-1306 Jthomas1@cms.hhs.gov 
George Patterson Medicaid SME 410-786-4609 gpatterson@cms.hhs.gov 
Harvey Heyman Medicaid SME 410-786-0712 hheyman@cms.hhs.gov 
CMS Regional Office Project Team 
Barry Bruder Medicaid SME 404-562-7424 bbruder@cms.hhs.gov 
Jenny Chen Medicaid SME 415-744-3689 jchen@cms.hhs.gov 

 

mailto:vglass@cms.hhs.gov

	CSC Project Team
	CMS Project Team
	CMS Regional Office Project Team

